
SUPPORT LOCAL MADE WITH LOVE

E S P U M A N T E  /  B U B B L E S

V I N H O  T I N T O  /  R E D  W I N E

Prosecco, Albino Armani, Italy 

Kompassus Blanc, Bairrada 

Veuve Clicquot Rose, France 

As Claras, Algarve 
Grapes: Touriga Nacional, Negra mole 

Invencible, Douro
Grapes: Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca

Quinta da Saes, Dao
Grapes: Alfrocheiro, Jean, Touriga Nacional

Caladessa, Alentejo
Grapes: Tinta Caiada, Alfrocheiro, Touriga Nacioal

Aventura, Alentejo
Grapes: Aragonês, Touriga Nacional, Vinha Velha

Kompassus, Reserva, Bairrada
Grapes: 100% Baga

Terra do Zambujeiro, Alentejo
Grapes: Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez, Touriga Nacional, 
Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon

Geracoes, Herdade Grande, Alentejo
Grapes: Alicante Bouchet, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Sem Vergonha, Alentejo
Grapes: 100% Castelão

Cabriolet, Alentejo
Grapes: 100% Touriga Nacional

Trufa, Douro
Grapes: Old Vines of 60 years old of age

€5.5/€28

€32

€55

€4.5/€16

€5.4/€22

€23.5

€26

€31

€43.5

€50

€52

€55

€62

€90

V I N H O  R O S E  /  R O S E  W I N E

Raposinha, Alentejo
Grapes: Aragonez, Syrah

Qunita de Sta Teresa, Minho
 Grapes: Touriga Nacional, Sousão 

M, Minuty, France
Grapes: Cinsault, Grenache

€4.5/€16

€6.5/€26

€45

V I N H O  B R A N C O  /  W H I T E  W I N E

Raposinha, Alentejo
Grapes: Antão Vaz, Sauvignon Blanc, Arinto

Casa de Vilacentinho, Vinho Verde
Grapes: Avesso, Arinto, Azal

Monologo, Minho
Grapes: 100% Sauvignon Blanc

Invencible, Nr1, Douro
Grapes: Arinto, Codega, Rabigato

Qta Chocoapalha, Lisboa
Grapes: 100% Chardonnay

Aventura, Susan Esteban, Alentejo
Grapes: Blend de Vinha Velha

Soalheiro Granit, Vinho Verde 
Grapes: Alvarinho

M.O.B, Lote 3, Dão
Grapes: Bical, Encruzado, Malvasia-Finar

Amantis, Dona Maria Reserva, Douro
Grapes: 100% Viogner

Kompassus, Reserva, Bairrada
Grapes: Bical, Arinto

Guru, Douro 
Grapes: Gouveio, Viosinho, Rabigato, Códega do Larinho

€4.5/€16

€4.7/€17

€6.5/€26

€22.5

€31

€32

€36

€36.5

€39

€40

€62.50

ALL PRICES INCLUDE IVA

No food items or beverages , 
including starters/appetisers 

will be charged unless they are requested by the customer or 
rendered unless by the latter


